10

11

12/8/2020

Election
Year
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011

2010

Voter Turnout Data For Town of Vienna May Elections And

November Presidential Elections
Prepared By Howard Springsteen

Source: Fairfax County Election Office
Registered Town Percentage
Voters Voted Voting in TOV
11508 4195 36.50%
10969 2560 23.30%
10984 574 5.20%
10969 438 4%
10484 1492 14.20%
10483 471 4.50%
10996 1457 8.50%
11084 1017 9.2
10427 558 5%
Nothing found 964 9%
10940 567 5%

Website

Presidential
Election
9954

9269

9012

Percentage
Voting in Pres.

86%

88.40%

86.4



