12/8/2020

Voter Turnout Data For Town of Vienna May Elections And November Presidential Elections Prepared By Howard Springsteen

Source: Fairfax County Election Office Website

1	Election Year 2020	Registered Voters 11508	Town <u>Voted</u> 4195	Percentage Voting in TOV 36.50%	Presidential Election 9954	Percentage Voting in Pres. 86%
2	2019	10969	2560	23.30%		
3	2018	10984	574	5.20%		
4	2017	10969	438	4%		
5	2016	10484	1492	14.20%	9269	88.40%
6	2015	10483	471	4.50%		
7	2014	10996	1457	8.50%		
8	2013	11084	1017	9.2		
9	2012	10427	558	5%	9012	86.4
10	2011	Nothing found	964	9%		
11	2010	10940	567	5%		